Automatic High Speed Opp Labeling Machine NT-MD3000
Suitable Applications
1) Cubic.
2) Rectangular.
3) Flat containers.
4) All types of application with flat sur-faces.
Features:
Option Equipments
1. Hot printer.
2. LRD-2100 sensor for transparent labels (USA made).
Details:
1. Machine body SUS#304 and aluminum alloy T6 anode treatment.
2. PLC and HMI control electric system.
3. Main driving motor: Japan made servo motor.
4. Labeling tension adjustment for smooth labeling performance.
5. Labeling speed is automatically synchronized with conveyor speed to ensure quality labeling.
Specifications:
Power Ø 1x110V/Ø 1x220V/Ø 3x220V/Ø 3x380V
Speed 10~25M /min 10~32M /min 20~50M /min
Main Motor Power 40 kg /cm
Conveyer Motor 60W 90W 120W
Bottle Diameter Square container 40~200mm
Container Height 10~200mm
Label Length 20~300mm, 20~300mm
Machine Size (L)1500 x (W)570 x (H)1850 mmFeatures